
DRAW# NAME HORSE TOWN STATE TIME
1 SADIE LEHMKUHLER JPS FOREVER LEGACY BROKEN BOW NE
2 RANKIN WILSON BUDDY KYLE SD
3 WHITLEE SMALLEY KITTLES LADY OF COLORCARPENTER WY
4 Heidi TURNER WHINNIE SUTHERLAND NE
5 JAYDA PATTERSON ITS COCTAIL TIME COLUMBUS NE
6 MADDY RASMUSSEN JASPER MAXWELL NE
7 HADLEY TURNER SUTHERLAND NE
8
9

10
.
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DRAW# NAME HORSE TOWN STATE TIME
1 EMMA PEARSON DRIFTERS JACK FROST BROKEN BOW NE C/O TO OPEN

2 ALEXUS OSBORN BEAU MAXWELL NE
3 KIADANCE WULF CASH NEW MAN GROVE NE
4 SUMMER BEESON RR FRECKLED PHOENIX WAGNER SD
5 SHADA BEESON DRIFTN GUY WAGNER SD
6 MARISA WYKERT JERRY GRANT NE
7 DAKOTA JOHNSON SUNSHINES ONE WISH CLARINDA IA C/O TO OPEN

8 AUGUSTA DEMARAIS RAISEN NEVAEH SKY BUFFALO MN C/O TO OPEN

9 PIPER BORMANN BA SPIDERMAN NORTHFIELD MN
10 JENNA COX SPLASH VALENTINE NE C/O TO OPEN

11 LENNA PETERSON BOOTS STAR DIAMOND WATKINS MN C/O TO OPEN

12 SAVANNAH ROBERTS MP HEZA FRENCHMAN COLORADO SPRINGS CO C/O TO OPEN

13  CARLI STUVA SCOOBY POWERED FONTANELLE IA C/O TO OPEN

14 MAKENZEE WHEELHOUSE TM BETTY BADGER PIERRE SD C/O TO OPEN

15 BREA BRANIC SEVENS SUGAR TIME DUNNING NE
16 RYLAN SWANSON LONG LEGS ARTHUR NE C/O TO OPEN

17 LAINEY OLSON CATCH THEEZ ZEEZ CASCADE IA C/O TO OPEN

18 MORGAN BUXTON SENORA SMUGGLER CRESTON IA C/O TO OPEN

19 JENNA MCDONALD FLEETS LUCKY STAR RANDOLPH NE C/O TO OPEN

20 HAYLEA MILLER BENTLEY BROKEN BOW NE C/O TO OPEN

21 NATALIE SMALLEY RWS YOUNG COCO CARPENTER WY
22 JERSEY THOMPSON FRENCH KISS PRISCILLA WESTMINSTER CO C/O TO OPEN

23 BAILEY BELL CORONA RANGER NORTH PLATTE NE C/O TO OPEN

24 ALEEYAH ROBERTS PERKS TOP MAN COLORADO SPRINGS CO C/O TO OPEN

25 ADDY SUNDSTROM DOCS SWEET JASPER MAXWELL NE
26 CLAUDIA RHOADS MAXINE BIG SPRINGS NE
27 SYDNEY JOHNSON CATCHIN ON FIRE CLARINDA IA
28 HAILEY O'DANIEL FLASH THAT DRIVER ARLINGTON NE
29 PAYTIN JOHNSON NIBBS KYLE SD
30 SHELBY LAYHER BAR FORTH DEBONAIR STAPLETON NE
31 CASHEN TURNER SHOT OF FIREWATER EDMOND OK C/O TO OPEN

32 GRACIE PEARSON BILLY BILLY BYO BROKEN BOW NE C/O TO OPEN

33 RYLEE PETERSEN FULLA NITRIUS NEW MAN GROVE NE
34 CLARA BRADBURY FINE LITTLE SUMMA LINCOLN NE
35 MADISON BUCKRIDGE FAIR LADY AT DA BAR LA SALLE CO C/O TO OPEN

36 RYEN SHEPPICK TM FIRE FROST ANNIE PIERRE SD
37 GRACEY RODOCKER-PETERS OH GEES HONOR TAYLOR NE C/O TO OPEN

38 SOPHIE PALMER SWITCH COLUMBUS NE
39 MARISA WYKERT BUCKS PARDNERR GRANT NE
40  CARLI STUVA MISS TOADY WINNER FONTANELLE IA
41 MORGAN BUXTON MIGHTY LADIE CRESTON IA
42 MAKENZEE WHEELHOUSE LOS LONELY BOY PIERRE SD C/O TO OPEN

43 SAVANNAH ROBERTS SL CRUSADE FOR CASH COLORADO SPRINGS CO
44 BREA BRANIC LIL BIT DUNNING NE
45 SUMMER BEESON MS CUSTOME HOLLYWOOD WAGNER SD
46 NATALIE SMALLEY PEEK A PERK CARPENTER WY C/O TO OPEN

47 SHADA BEESON 911 WAGNER SD
48 LENNA PETERSON RECKLESS MERIT WATKINS MN C/O TO OPEN
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49 LAINEY OLSON CN LA MOON SIX CHICK CASCADE IA C/O TO OPEN

50 RYLAN SWANSON TRIANGLE FOUR DUALLLY ARTHUR NE C/O TO OPEN

51 ALEEYAH ROBERTS AFFIRMED CASH COLORADO SPRINGS CO
52 PIPER BORMANN PENNEY NORTHFIELD MN
53 JACEI SPANGLER MISTER EASY DOC ARTHUR NE C/O TO OPEN

54 BROOKE SCHUBERT SKIPS COOL LENA BRAINERD MN C/O TO OPEN

55 HELENE KEISER FAME GOTHENBURG NE C/O TO OPEN

56 JENNA COX FROST N RUN VALENTINE NE C/O TO OPEN

57 BRITNI MITCHELL MASCARA ALLIANCE NE
58 PAYTON BURTON CHARCOAL CADILLAC ATLANTA KS C/O TO OPEN

59 TYE WESTBROOK PEGGIES MISS MAGGIE CASPER WY
60 IZABELLA ZUHLKE BUSTER BLAIR NE C/O TO OPEN

61 PAYTON BURTON BB ATLANTA KS C/O TO OPEN

62 JACEI SPANGLER HIGH ON FONDEROS ARTHUR NE C/O TO OPEN

63 EMILY MASTERS BRIDGEPORT ERIE CO C/O TO OPEN

64
65



DRAW# BBR# NAME HORSE TOWN STATE TIME Column2 Column3
1 BROOKE HAENSEL TURTLE HARTFORD SD
2 BETH BAXTER FRENCH STREAKTORENO KEARNEY NE
3 ELIZABETH LEHMKULER JPS FOREVER LEGACY BROKEN BOW NE
4 MARTEE PRUITT GINNY'S LADY HAWK GERING NE
5 MEGHAN MAYER TOAST TO TEARS BARTLETT NE
6 DEB GRONEWOLD ZIP CODE IN STYLE ELM CREEK NE
7 BECKY PERSON MY DARLIN CLEMENTINE BROKEN BOW NE
8 TORRIE WILKINSON BLAZIN BLONDIE ASHTON NE
9 PATTY FINNEY FRENCHMANS FLING AINSWORTH NE

10 WENDY GOEDEN CSR PEPTOS CLEO YANKTON SD
11 KISHA ZIEFFLE TWICE IS SPECIAL ARNOLD NE
12 SHAWNIE SWEDBERG IHOP WHITMAN AZ
13 VIRGINIA EVANS HICLASS ANN KEARNEY NE
14 SUMMER BEESON RR FRECKLED PHOENIX WAGNER SD
15 SHADA BEESON DRIFTN GUY WAGNER SD
16 KELLEY HAYTHORN STREAKEM NICK BAR ARTHUR NE
17 KRISTA HOLLIDAY CONVINCING CRYSTYL ORCHARD NE
18 LISA BEUMER HICKORY HI LO HOLLY ST CLOUD MN
19 SONYA ATKINS MS STREAKIN SOCKS BROKEN BOW NE
20 SHELLY KIRBY BS COLONEL CASH KISMET KS
21 DEB SCHROETLIN RGR AIRE FORCE YUMA CO
22 ZORA YODER CLASSIC PACIFIC BUCK BLUE HILL NE
23 BONNIE BAUGHMAN VF ROCK GRINDER KISMET KS
24 BARB LARSEN SANDHILLER FIREWATER BRUSH CO
25 STACEY O'DANIEL I BEE FREAKIN FAMOUS ARLINGTON NE
26 TABITHA HOLLINGSWORTH DANCINWITHANANGEL ALBIN WY
27 KELBY EASTMAN LUCKY PINE BLUFF WY
28 KAREN BURNETT LEROY ROGERS BROKEN BOW NE
29 KARLEE KALBERER FLIRTSTIR HAZELTON ND
30 BECKY SCHAINOST SMOKEES DONE IT GIRL ERICSON NE
31 D'ANN GEHLSEN UX SMOOTHSTEVI MISSION SD
32 CORRIE WALTHERS ERNIE LOUP CITY NE
33 DIANE AXMAN SEVEN SC SUNS JOE LOUP CITY NE
34 JESSICA WYKERT SNAPPY FRENCHMAN GRANT NE
35 JENNY TURNER WILLOW SUTHERLAND NE
36 KARI DEMARAIS JESS A CHANCE BUFFALO ,M
37 SHARI LINDSEY THRILL OF HOPE DASH WEEPING WATER NE
38 JERRY BRINKMAN DESTINY HOMERUN PLEASANT DALE NE
39 MARY DUGAN STREAKING DISCO GREELEY NE
40 KATIE HICKEY ROANY FROST MCCOOK NE
41 JIMI KERNER TWIGS N BERRIES BRULE NE
42 MICHAELLA LAY SPUR DRIFTER TE TORRINGTON WY
43 PEN MANDINA CNF BULLION DEPOT ASHLAND NE
44 AMELIA MCCUMBER FLASHLIGHTIRISHSAZURE ATKINSON NE
45 MICHELLE STOBBE FLASHLIGHTS STREAKER KEARNEY NE
46 MAGGIE POLONCIC RED FLAMING MONEY GILLETTE WY
47 NEVA REICHENBERG DRY GLOS BUCK HERSHEY NE
48 MARIE STEPHENSON GKP DOC A BEE ARVADA CO
49 SARA JO LAMB TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE WATERTOWN SD
50 ASHLIE WAGNER CJ LUMINATESTHECASH GRISWOLD IA
51 MEGAN TOUROS WHERES THE DECK GREELEY CO
52 CHERYL WALLACE PACIFIC FROSTMAN BROKEN BOW NE
53 MATISYN WELSCH OSAGES FUEL TO FAME FAIRBURY NE
54 MAILEE JONES JL TIME FOR A CHANGE WYMORE NE
55 JONI EBEL DOL ROYAL ACE OLENA SHELBY NE
56 LAUREN GUNTLE HERMANS SMOOTH JET ERIE CO
57 LYNDA HENKE ST ANNA ZOOHA COLUMBUS NE
58 ASHLEY HERRINGER HOT LEGS HARLOT
59 ROBIN BENNETT BLACK JACK MAYWOOD NE
60 MELISSA FREEMAN CC SIS FROST DUNNING NE
61 JENNA GARWOOD WR DASH OH SALT ATKINSON NE
62 TRICIA GUNTLE IKE ERIE CO
63 KELLY KENNEDY-JOSEPH JAMMER BERTHOUD CO
64 AMANDA LYMBER DOCS DUAL FROST BROKEN BOW NE
65 GAYLE WHITE WHATTA BOYS ANGEL DICKENS NE
66 JENNA ROLLAND PAPPACORK NORTON KS
67 SHEILA PETERS HAULIN' RED BILLY TAYLOR NE
68 CASSIE SUNDSTROM DESIS ROCKET MAN MAXWELL NE
69 WANDA KREIKEMEIER PEPPERED BY SHOTGUN CALLAWAY NE
70 JORDYN NINE JM OLD WILD WEST LAVERNE OK
71 PENNEY DYER KITTY HYANNIS NE
72 CODY HOLMES MS STREAKIN KELLY VALENTINE NE
73 KATE PETERSON CASHING IN FANCY CAT ASHLAND NE
74 REBECCA HODGES KRUISE KONTROL NE
75 BREA BRANIC SEVENS SUGAR TIME DUNNING NE
76 NANCY RUDEEN FIREWATER ALBERT ELM CREEK NE
77 DEB COX JKR KENNY MULLEN NE
78 MARTEE PRUITT CSE GOLD BAR BI?NKUS GERING NE
79 ELIZABETH LEHMKULER BAR DEE GREY ED BROKEN BOW NE
80 BROOKE HAENSEL JNETT HARTFORD SD
81
82 BECKY PERSON HOT WITH PERFECTION BROKEN BOW NE
83 CHRISTY WILLET GOLD REED DAVIS KADOKA SD
84 DEBBIE PATE CREDITTHEFIREFIGHTER ULYSSES KS
85 ERIKA GOC LONESTAR TWISTER ASHTON NE
86 TORRIE WILKINSON HICKORY ASHTON NE
87 POLLY MILLER SARGE MINATARE NE
88 KISHA ZIEFFLE MS MATTIE ARNOLD NE
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89 CARRIE LEE BELKHEM STICKNEY SD
90 ROSEMARY JOHNS KK TAZMANIAN FROST PHILLIPS NE
91 KRISTA HOLLIDAY CRRYSTAL TIME ORCHARD NE
92 LISA BEUMER SOPHI CAT ST CLOUD MN
93 VIRGINIA EVANS POVERTY JET BOY KEARNEY NE
94 CHELSIE SWIATEK EASY DASH TE ALBION NE
95 MINDY SCHLAGER RP MISS COUNTRY IMAGE GILLETTE WY
96 SHADA BEESON 911 WAGNER SD
97 KELLEY HAYTHORN NICK TURN N STREAK ARTHUR NE
98 KATE HOWLAND JA FANCY CITISUN PALCO KS
99 MARCI BARTLETT VR GOLD DIGGER GOTHENBURG NE

100 BECKY LEGGETT DASH LADY FORTUNE SATANTA KS
101 BRITTNEY RAPP RUSTY NAILS BLAIR NE
102 DEBBIE BEEDE STREAKIN MAYDAY MITCHELL NE
103 KELBY EASTMAN BARLINK DEBONAIRE PINE BLUFF WY
104 STACEY O'DANIEL FRENCHIES CLAIM TO FAME ARLINGTON NE
105 DEB SCHROETLIN CHOCS SNAZZY SIS YUMA CO
106 HAILEY O'DANIEL FLASH THAT DRIVER ARLINGTON NE
107 SAMANTHA FLANNERY FL HEZA ROC STAR MISSION SD
108 DIANE AXMAN GOLD LIGHTNING FROST LOUP CITY NE
109 KAREN BURNETT MASTER SILVER STONE BROKEN BOW NE
110 NATALIE HARRINGTON PHC CHEXNTHATOUT GIBBON NE
111 MATISYN WELSCH FIRST FAMOUS LADY FAIRBURY NE
112 TEENA DAVISSON BUCKSKIN BOB HANCOCK NORTH PLATTE NE
113 ZORA YODER DRIFT SHOSHONE MABLE BLUE HILL NE
114 TABITHA HOLLINGSWORTH HOLLYWOODSLIL LYNX ALBIN WY
115 SONYA ATKINS JOE BAR SUN DOG BROKEN BOW NE
116 BRANDA MARSH ELVIS THEDFORD NE
117 BECKY SCHAINOST CHEX YOUR DREAM ERICSON NE
118 ROBIN BENNETT MIGHTY QUICK CORONA MAYWOOD NE
119 CHERYL WALLACE NOT JESS ANY GUY BROKEN BOW NE
120 SANDY HICKEY COLONELSCUSTOMCHROME COMSTOCK NE
121 MICHELLE STOBBE FLAMING FOR CASH KEARNEY NE
122 MAGGIE POLONCIC PRIME TIME TA STREAK GILLETTE WY
123 LYNDA HENKE J W SIR JOSH COLUMBUS NE
124 MICHAELLA LAY PB GETUSUM DINERO TORRINGTON WY
125 MELISSA FREEMAN SUNNY DUNNING NE
126 BREA BRANIC LIL BIT DUNNING NE
127 AMANDA LYMBER JOSES FRENCH BADGER BROKEN BOW NE
128 JENNA ROLLAND AUBREY KLEBERG NORTON KS
129 JERRY BRINKMAN HIGHEST YIELD PLEASANT DALE NE
130 CASHEN TURNER VF CALL ME FAMOUS EDMOND OK
131 ASHLEY HERRINGER CHICKS TREAT
132 PATTY FINNEY FRENCH BUGS TU AINSWORTH NE
133 BROOKE HAENSEL FLAIR HARTFORD SD
134 ASHLEY WELLS JL LADY LOVES RED ANSELMO NE
135 KASS NEUMANN MUSICAL BLU MYST CASPER WY
136 SHAWNIE SWEDBERG STUTZ WHITMAN AZ
137 SUMMER BEESON MS CUSTOME HOLLYWOOD WAGNER SD
138 SHELLY KIRBY LLP BELLISSINO KISMET KS
139 MARY MCQUADE PC FROSTY CHICK NORTH PLATTE NE
140 SHELLY VOSSLER BOO BOO CHEYENNE WY
141 CHELSEY OSBORN CASANOVA MAXWELL NE
142 KARLEE KALBERER SPARKIN HOT DECK HAZELTON ND
143 HADLY URESTE GOT MOVES LIKE JAGGER GIBBON NE
144 D'ANN GEHLSEN BHR SUPER DASH MISSION SD
145 CAROLE WEIGEL KROGS CHIP ABERDEEN SD
146 JESSICA WYKERT CINCHY A FRENCHMAN GRANT NE
147 CORRIE WALTHERS DONNIE LOUP CITY NE
148 MIKA DREWS AMLESS EDDIE THEDFORD NE
149 NICOLE WALROD MISHKA LADY MAXWELL NE
150 LEAH SCHWINDT PAINT AINSWORTH NE
151 JENNY TURNER SUZIE SUTHERLAND NE
152 SHARI LINDSEY POSSUM COPPER PENNY WEEPING WATER NE
153 PEN MANDINA IMA SMOKIN SALANO ASHLAND NE
154 JENNA GARWOOD TWO LEGENDS ATKINSON NE
155 KELLY WHEELHOUSE FROSTED SIGNATURE PIERRE SD
156 SALLY PETERS EYED WATCH THIS ONE TAYLOR NE
157 CASSIE SUNDSTROM WHATTA SILVER KING MAXWELL NE
158 KATE HOWLAND JA FANCY CITISUN PALCO KS
159 JEANETTE JOHNSON THE SURREAL THING AXTELL NE
160 ALEXIS HENKE ITS COCTAIL TIME COLUMBUS NE
161 JODEE BOLLI STREAKIN SEVEN PEPPY BURWELL NE
162 NEVA REICHENBERG MAX HERSHEY NE
163 AMELIA MCCUMBER AIN'T SEEN FAMOUS YET ATKINSON NE
164 ROLENE HOEGERL DR SPEED DASH PIEDMONT SD
165 CHRISTI GAFFNEY MARTHA'S SIX SHOOTER ANSELMO NE
166 LEXIE CHRISTENSEN BUGEMFORBUD PVERTON NE
167 GRACEY RODOCKER-PETERS BA LITTLE LOOT TAYLOR NE
168 PIPER BORMANN BA SPIDERMAN NORTHFIELD MN
169 THERESA BACHMANN JOLLYS DOCS DASHER PALMER NE
170 REBECCA OBERLE ARIZONA NORTH STAR NEBRASKA CITY NE
171 JERRY BRINKMAN SEVENS OAKLEY DUN IT PLEASANT DALE NE
172 CARLA JENSEN MONSTER KEARNEY NE
173 KELLY KENNEDY-JOSEPH FLO RIDER BERTHOUD CO
174 MAGGIE POLONCIC AINT SEEN ME YET GILLETTE WY
175 AMANDA LYMBER MT REVENUES DUN IT BROKEN BOW NE
176 BRANDA MARSH ILLUMINATED FAME THEDOFRD NE
177
178 MEGHAN MAYER MURPHY BARTLETT NE
179 LINDSEY EVERS ALWAYS ON THE MONEY PLATTSMOUTH NE
180 TERESA PETERSON FIREWATER REQUESTS WATKINS MN



181 JORDYN NINE IMA SPECIAL CARTEL LAVERNE OK
182 MARY DUGAN STAIRS TA HEAVEN GREELEY NE
183 KIMBERLY EBERLE HAWKS BOONS BOY KEARNEY NE
184 CARLA BECKETT RIGHTEOUS ROCKET LARAMIE WY
185 MARTEE PRUITT DASHERS RED JET GERING NE
186 WHITNEY WHARTMAN DRIFTER  POTTER NE
187 JESSICA HOERLER KODA BRIDGEPORT NE
188 LEXI CLEAVLAND FANCYDATBLINGHONOR OAKLAND IA
189 JERYN ROBINSON DHR OAKIE BOY MARTIN SD
190 KRISTA KUBIK BLAZIN DIAMOND DASH CERESCO NE
191 DEBBIE BEEDE STREAK OF LULU MITCHELL NE
192 DIANE AXMAN UX RED ROVER LOUP CITY NE
193 JODI MYERS PAYCHECK INDIANOLA IA
194 CASSIE MEYER IWILLWORKMYMAGICONU HALLAN NE
195 KASSIE MEYER NO KA CHING PLAZA ND
196 MEGAN TOUROS HOT PANAJETS DASH GREELEY CO
197 MELISSA FREEMAN GUNNER DRIFTER FROST DUNNING NE
198 GAYLE WHITE WHATT PERKS ANGEL DICKENS NE
199 POLLY MILLER WHISKEY AND GUNSMOKE MINATARE NE
200 KELLY LARSON FRECKLES DOC BARBIE PIEDMONT SD
201 JENNA ROLLAND CHIEFS BLUE BAR NORTON KS
202 CARLA JENSEN TIME TIKIN AWAY KEARNEY NE
203 BECKY SCHAINOST ZIP TWO BE TIED ERICSON NE
204 KARI CABLE ENLIGHTNING VISION NEW UNDERWOOD SD
205 SASHA SHEPARD HARLEY ALLIANCE NE
206 BRANDI MOORE CASH RED ROCK TEKAMAH NE
207 PAYTON BURTON PRINCESS TWO ATLANTA KS
208 SYLVEE MCCLURE MASCARA DANIEL WY
209 KARI CABLE FAST DASHIN DIXIE NEW UNDERWOOD SD
210 JORDAN SANDERS SUN FROSTED CHICYNN MERRIMAN NE
211 TESSORA BUSTILLOS DON'T BLINK CHICO LARAMIE WY
212 PIPER BORMANN PENNEY NORTHFIELD MN
213 MANDI WESTBROOK SPECKLED AS A CAT CASPER WY
214 ASHLEY HERRINGER FOUR THE FAME JUNIATA NE
215 ANGELE SHADBOTT HOT HIGH HEELS MERRIMAN NE
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

SPLIT PAYTON BURTON PEPONITAS LUCKY BUCK

C/O CASHEN TURNER SHOT OF FIREWATER EDMOND OK C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O DAKOTA JOHNSON SUNSHINES ONE WISH CLARINDA IA C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O HELENE KEISER FAME GOTHENBURG NE C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O EMMA PEARSON DRIFTERS JACK FROST BROKEN BOW NE C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O GRACIE PEARSON BILLY BILLY BYO BROKEN BOW NE C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O NATALIE SMALLEY PEEK A PERK CARPENTER WY C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O AUGUSTA DEMARAIS RAISEN NEVAEH SKY BUFFALO MN C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O JENNA COX SPLASH VALENTINE NE C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O LENNA PETERSON BOOTS STAR DIAMOND WATKINS MN C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O LENNA PETERSON RECKLESS MERIT WATKINS MN C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O SAVANNAH ROBERTS MP HEZA FRENCHMAN COLORADO SPRINGS CO C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O SAVANNAH ROBERTS SL CRUSADE FOR CASH COLORADO SPRINGS CO C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O ALEEYAH ROBERTS PERKS TOP MAN COLORADO SPRINGS CO C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O ALEEYAH ROBERTS AFFIRMED CASH COLORADO SPRINGS CO C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O  CARLI STUVA SCOOBY POWERED FONTANELLE IA C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O JERSEY THOMPSON FRENCH KISS PRISCILLA WESTMINSTER CO C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O MAKENZEE WHEELHOUSE TM BETTY BADGER PIERRE SD C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O MAKENZEE WHEELHOUSE LOS LONELY BOY PIERRE SD C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O BAILEY BELL CORONA RANGER NORTH PLATTE NE C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O GRACEY RODOCKER-PETERS OH GEES HONOR TAYLOR NE C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O 15728 RYLAN SWANSON LONG LEGS ARTHUR NE C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O 15728 RYLAN SWANSON TRIANGLE FOUR DUALLLY ARTHUR NE C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O LAINEY OLSON CATCH THEEZ ZEEZ CASCADE IA C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O LAINEY OLSON CN LA MOON SIX CHICK CASCADE IA C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O MORGAN BUXTON SENORA SMUGGLER CRESTON IA C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O JENNA MCDONALD FLEETS LUCKY STAR RANDOLPH NE C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O HAYLEA MILLER BENTLEY BROKEN BOW NE C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O JACEI SPANGLER ARTHUR NE C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O JACEI SPANGLER ARTHUR NE C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O MADISON BUCKRIDGE FAIR LADY AT DA BAR LA SALLE CO C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O BROOKE SCHUBERT SKIPS COOL LENA BRAINERD MN C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O JENNA COX FROST N RUN VALENTINE NE C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O RYEN SHEPPICK TM FIRE FROST ANNIE PIERRE SD C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O IZABELLA ZUHLKE BUSTER BLAIR NE C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O PAYTON BURTON CHARCOAL CADILLAC ATLANTA KS C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O PAYTON BURTON CC ATLANTA KS C/O FROM YOUTH
C/O EMILY MASTERS BRIDGEPORT ERIE CO C/O FROM YOUTH
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